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ROLLING HILLS MOBILE TERRACE

20145 N.E. SANDY BV.

Map #

8-04 Gresham Fire & Emergency Services Pre-Fire Survey

Drawn By: THOMPSON

5205A
4145

4145

118

100 137

99
1

4
8

3134

37
39

81

8067

59
55

47 54

14
18

40
46

58

73

68

13

117

30

25

20
19

N.E. SANDY BV.

N
E

2
0
1

OFFICE

POOL

REST
ROOMS

PHONE

300'

825'

900'

NOTE:

RELAY PUMPING
REQUIRED FOR
FIRES IN NW
SECTIONS

DROP 5" TAIL
HERE FOR FIRES
IN NW SECTIONS

MOVABLE
BARRICADE


